
   
 

Dimensions :  
 
 
 
 

 
 

Description: 

Waste sac 120l 
Art.No.: 

22250x 
Draft :  
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
Colors: 

blau 

Material: 

Data sheet waste sac 

Fabric: 

100 % Nylon  

Name: Release: Date: 
22.08.2008 H. Unterweger T. Flor 

All details are approximate information!  

Subject to technical changes!  

With issuing this data sheet all other versions bec ome invalid!  

Cord: 

PP braided cord white 4mm  

Note: 

Tumble -dry at reduced temperature  
 
The waste sac is fitted with a grip-strap to ease e mptying 
 

red 

yellow  

anthra cite 

Perimeter :  156 cm 
Length:  36 cm 
Width:   42 cm 
Height:   90 cm 

280g 

Art.No.: Weight 

222501 

222502 

222505 

222506 

 

 

 

 

 

Washing termperature : 
 
Drying temperature: 

60 °C  

280g 

280g 

280g 

60 °C  

Length 200cm  

Closing device: 

Plastic,  black  
with cogwheel  

Eyelet: 

10 pieces  
9,5 / 17mm nickel-plated  


